Application and Certificate for Payment

TO OWNER:	New Hampton Community School Dist	rict PROJECT:	New Hampton Middle & H	S	APPLICATION NO:	3	Distribution to:			
	710 West Main Street				PERIOD TO: 9/30	1/2019	OWNER [
	New Hampton, IA 50659				CONTRACT FOR:	Terrazzo	ARCHITECT			
FROM CONTRACTOR: Wisconsin Terrazzo		VIA ARCHIT	ECT: Purdy & Slack Archit	ects	CONTRACT DATE:	5/22/2018	CONTRACTOR [
	555 Braund Street		11919 Grant Street,		PROJECT NOS:	012222010	FIELD [
	Onalaska, WI 54650		Omaha, NE 68164	ouns zoo	PROJECT NOS.		OTHER [
	5115150KG, 771 54000		Omaria, NE 00 104				OTHER L			
Application is maccontinuation Shee 1. ORIGINAL Co 2. Net change is 3. CONTRACT of 4. TOTAL COMI 5. RETAINAGE: a. 5 % co (Column I b. 0 % co (Column I	of Completed Work D + E on G703) of Stored Material	an G on G703)	\$ 49,287.00 \$ 358,287.00 \$ 358,287.00 17,914.35 0.00	and belief the with the Cont which previous that current process of the Contract By: State of: County of: Subscribed and me this A Notary Public My Commission	Work covered by this Appract documents, that all at as Certificates for Payment asyment shown herein is not one. Wisconsin Terrazzond swom to before day of	plication for payment nounts have been paid the state of the saved and pay due. & Tile Inc.	ontractor's knowledge, information has been completed in accordance d by the Contractor for Work for yments received from the Owner, and Date: 9/20/2019			
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE					ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising					
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT\$ 295,551.75 (Line 6 from prior Certificate)					this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's Inowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quantity of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the					
	AYMENT DUE	\$	44,820.90	AMOUNT CI			00			
9. BALANCE TO FINISH INCLUDING RETAINAGE					ERTIFIED		s 44,820			
(Line 3 le	ess line 6)	\$	17,914.35	(Attached exp	lanation if amount certifie	ed differs from the an	ount applied. Initial all figures on this To GRO Van, LeaGount certified.)			
CHANGE ORDER	RSUMMARY	ADDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	ARONNEE	REPRESENTATI	VE FOR THE S	CHOOL DISTRICT			
Fotal changes appr	roved in previous months by Owner	\$ 49,287.00	-\$ 0.00	By:	Steel -		Date: 10-15-19			
Total approved thi	s Month	\$	-\$ 0.00	This Coult -	de la constante de la constant	A MOUNTE CERTIFIE	ED is payable only to the Contractor			
	TOTALS	\$ 49,287.00	-\$ 0.00				t are without prejudice to any rights of			
Net Changes by Cl	hange Order	\$ 49,2	87.00		Contractor under this Con					
IA Document G702	- 1992. Copyright c 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1	978, 1983 and 1992 by (he American Institute of Architect	ts. All rights reserv	ed. Warning: This AIA Doc	ument is protected by the	ne U.S. Copyright Law			

AIA Document G702 - 1992. Copyright c 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by the American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. Warning: This AIA Document Is protected by the U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten(10)copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



Document G703 [™] - 1992

Continuation Sheet

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line item may apply.

APPLICATION NO:

3

APPLICATION DATE:

9/20/2019

PERIOD TO:

9/30/2019

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A	В	С	D	Е	F	F G		H]
ITEM NO.		SCHEDULED VALUE	WORK CO FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION (D+E)	MPLETED THIS PERIOD	MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED (NOT IN D OR E)	TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE (D+E+F)	% (G / C)	BALANCE TO FINISH (C - G)	RETAINAGE (IF VARIABLE RATE)
1	Labor Costs	\$165,702.00	\$124,276.50	\$41,425.50	\$0.00	\$165,702.00	100.0	\$0.00	\$8,285.10
2	Materials, Freight	\$143,298.00	\$143,298.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$143,298.00	100.0	\$0.00	\$7,164.90
3		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Change Order #1	\$14,025.00	\$14,025.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,025.00	100.0	\$0.00	\$701.25
5	Change Order #2	\$6,490.00	\$6,490.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,490.00	100.0	\$0.00	\$324.50
6	Change Order #3	\$28,772.00	\$23,017.60	\$5,754.40	\$0.00	\$28,772.00	100.0	\$0.00	\$1,438.60
7	1940	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
8		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
9		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
10		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
11		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
12		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
13		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
14		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
15		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
16		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
17		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
18		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
19		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
20		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00
		\$358,287.00	\$311,107.10	\$47,179.90	\$0.00	\$358,287.00		\$0.00	\$17,914.35

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document G703 - 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The America Institute of Architects. ALL rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distrubution of this AIA Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosceduted to the maximum extent possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten(10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal counsel, copyright @ ala.org.